
S. No. Bidder's Name

1 ACME Cleantech Solutions Private Limited

2 Torrent Power Limited

3 UPL Limited

4 GH4INDIA Private Limited

5 Sembcorp Green Hydrogen India Private Limited

6 Greenko ZeroC Private Limited

7 CESC Projects Limited

8 JSW Neo Energy Limited

9 Welspun New Energy Limited

10 Avaada GreenH2 Private Limited

11 Reliance Green Hydrogen and Green Chemicals Limited

12 HHP Two Private Limited

13 Aneeka Universal Private Limited

14 Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

1 CESC Projects Limited Bucket 1 0 0 0 0 10500 0

2 UPL Limited Bucket 1 0 0 0 0 10000 0

3 Reliance Green Hydrogen and Green Chemicals Limited Bucket 1 0.03 28.32 28.35 18.9 90000 510.3

4 Welspun New Energy Limited Bucket 1 0 30 30 20 20000 120

5 HHP Two Pvt Ltd Bucket 1 50 25.13 0 25.04 75000 563.475

6 Torrent Power Limited Bucket 1 25 34.1 27.57 28.89 18000 156.006

7 ACME Cleantech Solutions Pvt Ltd Bucket 1 50 40 0 30 90000 810

8 Greenko ZeroC Pvt Ltd Bucket 1 50 40 0 30 90000 810

9 JSW Neo Energy Limited Bucket 1 50 40 14 34.66 6500 67.6

10 Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited Bucket 2 30 30 30 30 2000 18

412000 3055.381

Total

S. No. Bidder's Name Bucket
Year-wise Incentive 
demanded (Rs./kg)

Successful Bidders after Envelope-2 Bid Opening

SOLAR ENERGY CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

RfS for Selection of Green Hydrogen Producers for Setting up Production Facilities for Green Hydrogen in India under the Strategic Interventions for Green Hydrogen 
Transition (SIGHT) Scheme (Mode-1-Tranche-I)

RfS No.  SECI/C&P/MI/00/0016/2023-24 dated 10.07.2023

After Envelope-1 Bid Opening

551730

Bucket-I: Annual Production Capacity (MT)

90000

18000

10100

10000

36000

90000

10500

10000

20000

90000

90000

75130

2000

-

-

-

Bucket-II: Annual Production Capacity (MT)

-

-

-

-

-

Successful Bidders selected based on Clause 35 of the RfS.

-

-

2000

2000

Total

Average Incentive 
(Rs./kg)

Awarded Annual 
Production Capacity (MT)

Maximum Allocated 
Incentive (Rs. Crores)

-

-

-

-


