





सोलर एनर्जी कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) Solar Energy Corporation of India Ltd. (A Government of India Enterprise) स्वच्छ भारत - स्वच्छ ऊर्जा

	SOLAR ENERGY CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED											
RfS for Selection of Green Hydrogen Producers for Setting up Production Facilities for Green Hydrogen in India under the Strategic Interventions for Green Hydrogen Transition (SIGHT) Scheme (Mode-1-Tranche-I)												
RfS No. SECI/C&P/MI/00/0016/2023-24 dated 10.07.2023												
After Envelope-1 Bid Opening												
S. No.	Bidder's Name	Bucket-I: Annual Production Capacity (MT)	Bucket-II: Annual Production Capacity (MT)									
1	ACME Cleantech Solutions Private Limited	90000	-									
2	Torrent Power Limited	18000	-									
3	UPL Limited	10100	-									
4	GH4INDIA Private Limited	10000	-									
5	Sembcorp Green Hydrogen India Private Limited	36000	-									
6	Greenko ZeroC Private Limited	90000	-									
7	CESC Projects Limited	10500	-									
8	JSW Neo Energy Limited	10000	-									
9	Welspun New Energy Limited	20000	-									
10	Avaada GreenH2 Private Limited	90000	-									
11	Reliance Green Hydrogen and Green Chemicals Limited	90000	-									
12	HHP Two Private Limited	75130	-									
13	Aneeka Universal Private Limited	2000	-									
14	Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited	-	2000									
	Total	551730	2000									

Successful Bidders after Envelope-2 Bid Opening											
S. No.	Bidder's Name	Bucket	Year-wise Incentive demanded (Rs./kg) Year 1 Year 2 Year 3			Average Incentive (Rs./kg)	Awarded Annual Production Capacity (MT)	Maximum Allocated Incentive (Rs. Crores)			
1	CECC D	D 1 (1					10500	0			
1	CESC Projects Limited	Bucket 1	0	0	0	0	10500	0			
2	UPL Limited	Bucket 1	0	0	0	0	10000	0			
3	Reliance Green Hydrogen and Green Chemicals Limited	Bucket 1	0.03	28.32	28.35	18.9	90000	510.3			
4	Welspun New Energy Limited	Bucket 1	0	30	30	20	20000	120			
5	HHP Two Pvt Ltd	Bucket 1	50	25.13	0	25.04	75000	563.475			
6	Torrent Power Limited	Bucket 1	25	34.1	27.57	28.89	18000	156.006			
7	ACME Cleantech Solutions Pvt Ltd	Bucket 1	50	40	0	30	90000	810			
8	Greenko ZeroC Pvt Ltd	Bucket 1	50	40	0	30	90000	810			
9	JSW Neo Energy Limited	Bucket 1	50	40	14	34.66	6500	67.6			
10	Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited	Bucket 2	30	30	30	30	2000	18			
	Total	412000	3055.381								
Successful Bidders selected based on Clause 35 of the RfS.											

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 6 वी मंजिल, प्लेट-बी, एनबीसीसी कार्यालय ब्लॉक टावर - 2, Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Plate-B, NBCC Office Block Tower-2, पूर्वी किदवई नगर, नई दिल्ली -110023 East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023

दूरभाष / Phone: (011) 24666200, ई-मेल / Email: corporate@seci.co.in, वेबसाइट / Website: www.seci.co.in (An ISO 9001:2015 "QMS", ISO 14001:2015, "EMS", ISO 45001:2018, "OH&SMS" Certified Company) सीआईएन/CIN : U40106DL2011GOI225263